

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HUNDRED OAKS AVE. SIDEWALKS (PERKINS
RD, TO S. ACADIAN THWY.)**

Project Number: 23-EN-HC-0016

<i>Description:</i>	Adjusting Valve Boxes			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
1112100	4	EACH	\$ <u>573.16</u>	\$ <u>2292.64</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Adjusting Traffic Vault Boxes			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
1112101	1	EACH	\$ <u>2565.34</u>	\$ <u>2565.34</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Adjusting Telecommunication Vault Boxes			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
1112102	2	EACH	\$ <u>2396.68</u>	\$ <u>4793.36</u>
<i>Description:</i>	24" Wide Thermoplastic Reflective Striping (125 Mil)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
1195324	950	LNFT	\$ <u>36.23</u>	\$ <u>34418.50</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Clearing And Grubbing			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
2010100	1	LUMP	\$ <u>21835.92</u>	\$ <u>21835.92</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Trimming And Pruning Of Trees			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
2010504	1	LUMP	\$ <u>15160.28</u>	\$ <u>15160.28</u>

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HUNDRED OAKS AVE. SIDEWALKS (PERKINS
RD, TO S. ACADIAN THWY.)**

Project Number: 23-EN-HC-0016

<i>Description:</i>	Removal Of Structures And Obstructions			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
2020100	1	LUMP	\$ <u>39145.22</u>	\$ <u>39145.22</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Removal Of Concrete Walks And Drives			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
2020600	1,965	SQYD	\$ <u>26.41</u>	\$ <u>51895.65</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Removal Of Concrete Curb			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
2020700	116	LNFT	\$ <u>18.03</u>	\$ <u>2091.48</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Saw Cutting Concrete Or Asphalt			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
2020900	1,850	LNFT	\$ <u>12.89</u>	\$ <u>23846.50</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Excavation And Embankment			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
2030800	1	LUMP	\$ <u>52549.85</u>	\$ <u>52549.85</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Traffic Maintenance Aggregate (Truck Measure)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
4010100	380	CUYD	\$ <u>192.90</u>	\$ <u>73302.00</u>

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HUNDRED OAKS AVE. SIDEWALKS (PERKINS
RD, TO S. ACADIAN THWY.)**

Project Number: 23-EN-HC-0016

<i>Description:</i>	8" Storm Drain Pipe			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
7010108	128	LNFT	\$ <u>72.89</u>	\$ <u>9329.92</u>
<i>Description:</i>	24" Storm Drain Pipe			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
7010124	290	LNFT	\$ <u>117.89</u>	\$ <u>34188.10</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Single Grate Inlet (702-20)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
7020311	6	EACH	\$ <u>4299.76</u>	\$ <u>25798.56</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Yard Drain Inlet			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
7020600	20	EACH	\$ <u>1647.76</u>	\$ <u>32955.20</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Adjusting Drain Manholes, Inlets And Junction Boxes			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
7021000	29	EACH	\$ <u>3000.83</u>	\$ <u>87024.07</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Adjusting Sewer Manholes			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
8033000	2	EACH	\$ <u>1475.45</u>	\$ <u>2950.90</u>

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HUNDRED OAKS AVE. SIDEWALKS (PERKINS
RD, TO S. ACADIAN THWY.)**

Project Number: 23-EN-HC-0016

<i>Description:</i>	4 Ft. Chain Link Fence			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
9020104	82	LNFT	\$ <u>75.80</u>	\$ <u>6215.60</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Slab Sod			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
9031500	2,170	SQYD	\$ <u>12.13</u>	\$ <u>26322.10</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
9031600	1	LUMP	\$ <u>9191.18</u>	\$ <u>9191.18</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Temporary Signs And Barricades			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
9050100	1	LUMP	\$ <u>25583.39</u>	\$ <u>25583.39</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Integral Concrete Curb (6" Barrier)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
9070106	264	LNFT	\$ <u>40.42</u>	\$ <u>10670.88</u>
<i>Description:</i>	4" Concrete Walks			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity X Unit Price)</i>
9070304	2,208	SQYD	\$ <u>55.19</u>	\$ <u>121859.52</u>

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HUNDRED OAKS AVE. SIDEWALKS (PERKINS
RD, TO S. ACADIAN THWY.)**

Project Number: 23-EN-HC-0016

Description:	6" Concrete Drives			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9070406	1,167	SQYD	\$ 61.85	\$ 72178.95
Description:	8" Concrete Drives			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9070408	219	SQYD	\$ 67.38	\$ 14756.22
Description:	Grinding Or Horizontal Saw Cutting Existing Concrete			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9070700	50	SQFT	\$ 31.06	\$ 1553.00
Description:	Mobilization			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9090100	1	LUMP	\$ 37900.71	\$ 37900.71
Description:	Detectable Warnings			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9900006	300	SQFT	\$ 40.37	\$ 12111.00
Description:	Tree Root Protection			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9900070	551	SQYD	\$ 68.79	\$ 37903.29

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

**To: CITY OF BATON ROUGE
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS**

**BID FOR: HUNDRED OAKS AVE. SIDEWALKS (PERKINS
RD, TO S. ACADIAN THWY.)**

Project Number: 23-EN-HC-0016

<i>Description:</i>	Cold Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9900072	10	CUYD	\$ <u>332.42</u>	\$ <u>3324.20</u>
<i>Description:</i>	Relocation Of Existing Traffic Signs			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity X Unit Price)
9900073	7	EACH	\$ <u>328.85</u>	\$ <u>2301.95</u>